
National Human Rights Security Bureau 
(An Autonomous, Voluntary, Non-Profit Organization)                                                                           

Siddharthnagar – 272208 

 

Annual Calendar 

(April 2025 – March 2026) 

 

APRIL 2025 

April 01, 2025 Tuesday  

April 02, 2025 Wednesday  

April 03, 2025 Thursday  

April 04, 2025 Friday  

April 05, 2025 Saturday  

April 06, 2025 Sunday Holiday – Ram Navami (Sunday) 

April 07, 2025 Monday World Health Day 

April 08, 2025 Tuesday  

April 09, 2025 Wednesday  

April 10, 2025 Thursday Holiday – Mahavir Jayanti 

April 11, 2025 Friday  

April 12, 2025 Saturday  

April 13, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

April 14, 2025 Monday Holiday – Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti 

April 15, 2025 Tuesday Human Rights Awareness Campaign – V 

April 16, 2025 Wednesday  

April 17, 2025 Thursday  

April 18, 2025 Friday Holiday – Gudi Padwa & World Heritage Day 

April 19, 2025 Saturday  

April 20, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

April 21, 2025 Monday  

April 22, 2025 Tuesday 
World Earth Day &  

Human Rights Awareness Campaign – VI 

April 23, 2025 Wednesday  

April 24, 2025 Thursday  



April 25, 2025 Friday  

April 26, 2025 Saturday World Intellectual Property Day (WIPD) 

April 27, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

April 28, 2025 Monday World Day for Safety and Health at Work 

April 29, 2025 Tuesday  

April 30, 2025 Wednesday 

Anti Child Labour Day and 

 

Women Empowerment & 

Awareness Campaign – III 

MAY 2025 

May 01, 2025 Thursday International Workers' Day (Labour Day) 

May 02, 2025 Friday  

May 03, 2025 Saturday  

May 04, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

May 05, 2025 Monday National Labor Day 

May 06, 2025 Tuesday Human Rights Awareness Campaign – VII 

May 07, 2025 Wednesday  

May 08, 2025 Thursday  

May 09, 2025 Friday  

May 10, 2025 Saturday  

May 11, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

May 12, 2025 Monday Holiday – Buddha Purnima 

May 13, 2025 Tuesday Tree Plantation Drive 

May 14, 2025 Wednesday  

May 15, 2025 Thursday  

May 16, 2025 Friday  

May 17, 2025 Saturday  

May 18, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

May 19, 2025 Monday  

May 20, 2025 Tuesday Medical Health Camp 

May 21, 2025 Wednesday  

May 22, 2025 Thursday  



May 23, 2025 Friday  

May 24, 2025 Saturday  

May 25, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

May 26, 2025 Monday  

May 27, 2025 Tuesday Maternal Health Care Program 

May 28, 2025 Wednesday  

May 29, 2025 Thursday  

May 30, 2025 Friday  

May 31, 2025 Saturday  

JUNE 2025 

June 01, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

June 02, 2025 Monday Human Rights Awareness Campaign – VIII 

June 03, 2025 Tuesday  

June 04, 2025 Wednesday  

June 05, 2025 Thursday World Environment Day 

June 06, 2025 Friday  

June 07, 2025 Saturday Holiday – Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 

June 08, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

June 09, 2025 Monday 
Women Empowerment & 

Awareness Campaign – IV 

June 10, 2025 Tuesday  

June 11, 2025 Wednesday  

June 12, 2025 Thursday World Day Against Child Labour 

June 13, 2025 Friday  

June 14, 2025 Saturday  

June 15, 2025 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday)  

& 

General Employee Meeting – I  

June 16, 2025 Monday  

June 17, 2025 Tuesday Food Distribution Camp – II 

June 18, 2025 Wednesday  

June 19, 2025 Thursday  

June 20, 2025 Friday World Refugee Day 



June 21, 2025 Saturday International Yoga Day 

June 22, 2025 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday) 

& 

State Secretary Meeting – I  

June 23, 2025 Monday  

June 24, 2025 Tuesday  

June 25, 2025 Wednesday Clean Village Initiative – I 

June 26, 2025 Thursday 

International Day Against Drug Abuse & Illicit Trafficking 

& 

United Nations International Day in Support of Victims of 

Torture 

June 27, 2025 Friday  

June 28, 2025 Saturday  

June 29, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

June 30, 2025 Monday  

JULY 2025 

July 01, 2025 Tuesday  

July 02, 2025 Wednesday  

July 03, 2025 Thursday Human Rights Awareness Campaign – IX 

July 04, 2025 Friday  

July 05, 2025 Saturday  

July 06, 2025 Sunday Holiday – Muharram (Sunday)* 

July 07, 2025 Monday  

July 08, 2025 Tuesday  

July 09, 2025 Wednesday  

July 10, 2025 Thursday  

July 11, 2025 Friday Water Conservation Awareness Week 

July 12, 2025 Saturday  

July 13, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

July 14, 2025 Monday  

July 15, 2025 Tuesday  

July 16, 2025 Wednesday  

July 17, 2025 Thursday  



July 18, 2025 Friday  

July 19, 2025 Saturday Human Rights Awareness Campaign – X 

July 20, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

July 21, 2025 Monday  

July 22, 2025 Tuesday  

July 23, 2025 Wednesday  

July 24, 2025 Thursday  

July 25, 2025 Friday  

July 26, 2025 Saturday  

July 27, 2025 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday) 

Women Empowerment & 

Awareness Campaign – V 

July 28, 2025 Monday  

July 29, 2025 Tuesday  

July 30, 2025 Wednesday  

July 31, 2025 Thursday  

AUGUST 2025 

August 01, 2025 Friday  

August 02, 2025 Saturday  

August 03, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

August 04, 2025 Monday  

August 05, 2025 Tuesday Tree Plantation Drive – II 

August 06, 2025 Wednesday  

August 07, 2025 Thursday  

August 08, 2025 Friday  

August 09, 2025 Saturday Holiday – Raksha Bandhan 

August 10, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

August 11, 2025 Monday  

August 12, 2025 Tuesday 

International Youth Day 

& 

Tree Plantation Drive – III 

August 13, 2025 Wednesday  

August 14, 2025 Thursday  



August 15, 2025 Friday Holiday – Independence Day 

August 16, 2025 Saturday Holiday – Janmashtami 

August 17, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

August 18, 2025 Monday  

August 19, 2025 Tuesday Water Conservation Awareness Week – II 

August 20, 2025 Wednesday  

August 21, 2025 Thursday  

August 22, 2025 Friday  

August 23, 2025 Saturday  

August 24, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

August 25, 2025 Monday  

August 26, 2025 Tuesday Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XI 

August 27, 2025 Wednesday  

August 28, 2025 Thursday  

August 29, 2025 Friday  

August 30, 2025 Saturday  

August 31, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

September 01, 2025 Monday  

September 02, 2025 Tuesday  

September 03, 2025 Wednesday Plastic Free Awareness Campaign 

September 04, 2025 Thursday  

September 05, 2025 Friday Holiday – Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi* 

September 06, 2025 Saturday  

September 07, 2025 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday) 

& 

General Employee Meeting – II  

September 08, 2025 Monday International Literacy Day 

September 09, 2025 Tuesday  

September 10, 2025 Wednesday Educational Material Distribution – II 

September 11, 2025 Thursday  

September 12, 2025 Friday  



September 13, 2025 Saturday  

September 14, 2025 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday) Hindi Divas 

& 

State Secretary Meeting – II  

September 15, 2025 Monday  

September 16, 2025 Tuesday  

September 17, 2025 Wednesday Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XII 

September 18, 2025 Thursday  

September 19, 2025 Friday  

September 20, 2025 Saturday  

September 21, 2025 Sunday Holiday – International Day of Peace (Sunday) 

September 22, 2025 Monday  

September 23, 2025 Tuesday  

September 24, 2025 Wednesday Girl Child day 

September 25, 2025 Thursday Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XIII 

September 26, 2025 Friday  

September 27, 2025 Saturday  

September 28, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

September 29, 2025 Monday  

September 30, 2025 Tuesday  

OCTOBER 2025 

October 01, 2025 Wednesday 

Holiday – Dussehra (Maha Navami) 

& 

National Voluntary Blood Donation Day 

October 02, 2025 Thursday 

Holiday – Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & 

International Day of Non-Violence  

Anti-Un-Touchability Week (Start) 

 

Women Empowerment & 

Awareness Campaign – VI 

October 03, 2025 Friday  

October 04, 2025 Saturday  

October 05, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

October 06, 2025 Monday  

October 07, 2025 Tuesday  



October 08, 2025 Wednesday Anti-Un-Touchability Week (End) 

October 09, 2025 Thursday  

October 10, 2025 Friday 

World Mental Health Day 

& 

Medical Health Camp – II 

October 11, 2025 Saturday  

October 12, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

October 13, 2025 Monday  

October 14, 2025 Tuesday  

October 15, 2025 Wednesday  

October 16, 2025 Thursday  

October 17, 2025 Friday Anti-Poverty Day 

October 18, 2025 Saturday Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XIV 

October 19, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

October 20, 2025 Monday Holiday – Diwali (Deepavali) 

October 21, 2025 Tuesday  

October 22, 2025 Wednesday Holiday – Govardhan Puja 

October 23, 2025 Thursday Holiday – Bhai Dooj 

October 24, 2025 Friday United Nations Day 

October 25, 2025 Saturday  

October 26, 2025 Sunday 
Holiday (Sunday) 

Food Distribution Camp – III 

October 27, 2025 Monday  

October 28, 2025 Tuesday Holiday – Chhath Puja 

October 29, 2025 Wednesday  

October 30, 2025 Thursday  

October 31, 2025 Friday  

NOVEMBER 2025 

November 01, 2025 Saturday  

November 02, 2025 Sunday 
Holiday (Sunday) 

Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XV 

November 03, 2025 Monday  

November 04, 2025 Tuesday  



November 05, 2025 Wednesday Holiday – Guru Nanak Jayanti / Kartik Purnima 

November 06, 2025 Thursday  

November 07, 2025 Friday  

November 08, 2025 Saturday  

November 09, 2025 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday) & Legal Services Day 

 

Maternal Health Care Program – II 

November 10, 2025 Monday  

November 11, 2025 Tuesday  

November 12, 2025 Wednesday  

November 13, 2025 Thursday  

November 14, 2025 Friday  

November 15, 2025 Saturday  

November 16, 2025 Sunday 

Holiday – International Day for Tolerance (Sunday) 

& 

Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XVI 

November 17, 2025 Monday  

November 18, 2025 Tuesday  

November 19, 2025 Wednesday  

November 20, 2025 Thursday Universal Children's Day (Child Rights Day) 

November 21, 2025 Friday  

November 22, 2025 Saturday  

November 23, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

November 24, 2025 Monday 

Holiday – Guru Tegh Bahadur Shaheedi Diwas 

& 

Education Empowerment Initiative 

November 25, 2025 Tuesday 
International Day for the Elimination of Violence Against 

Women 

November 26, 2025 Wednesday Constitution day 

November 27, 2025 Thursday  

November 28, 2025 Friday  

November 29, 2025 Saturday  

November 30, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

DECEMBER 2025 

December 01, 2025 Monday  



December 02, 2025 Tuesday 
Women Empowerment & 

Awareness Campaign – VII 

December 03, 2025 Wednesday 

International Day of Persons with Disabilities  

& 

National Conservation Day 

December 04, 2025 Thursday  

December 05, 2025 Friday  

December 06, 2025 Saturday  

December 07, 2025 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday) 

& 

General Employee Meeting – III 

December 08, 2025 Monday  

December 09, 2025 Tuesday  

December 10, 2025 Wednesday 

Holiday – Human Rights Day  

& 

Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XVII 

December 11, 2025 Thursday  

December 12, 2025 Friday  

December 13, 2025 Saturday  

December 14, 2025 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday) 

& 

State Secretary Meeting – III  

December 15, 2025 Monday  

December 16, 2025 Tuesday  

December 17, 2025 Wednesday  

December 18, 2025 Thursday Winter Relief Campaign – II 

December 19, 2025 Friday  

December 20, 2025 Saturday  

December 21, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

December 22, 2025 Monday  

December 23, 2025 Tuesday  

December 24, 2025 Wednesday  

December 25, 2025 Thursday Holiday – Christmas Day 

December 26, 2025 Friday  

December 27, 2025 Saturday  

December 28, 2025 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 



& 

Winter Relief Campaign – III 

December 29, 2025 Monday  

December 30, 2025 Tuesday  

December 31, 2025 Wednesday  

JANUARY 2026 

January 01, 2026 Thursday  

January 02, 2026 Friday  

January 03, 2026 Saturday Holiday – Hazrat Ali Jayanti* 

January 04, 2026 Sunday 
Holiday (Sunday) 

Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XVIII 

January 05, 2026 Monday  

January 06, 2026 Tuesday  

January 07, 2026 Wednesday  

January 08, 2026 Thursday  

January 09, 2026 Friday  

January 10, 2026 Saturday  

January 11, 2026 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday) & Road Safety Week (Start) 

& 

Food Distribution Camp – IV 

January 12, 2026 Monday National Youth Day (Swami Vivekananda Jayanti) 

January 13, 2026 Tuesday  

January 14, 2026 Wednesday  

January 15, 2026 Thursday  

January 16, 2026 Friday  

January 17, 2026 Saturday Road Safety Week (End) 

January 18, 2026 Sunday 
Holiday (Sunday) 

Winter Relief Campaign – IV 

January 19, 2026 Monday  

January 20, 2026 Tuesday  

January 21, 2026 Wednesday  

January 22, 2026 Thursday  

January 23, 2026 Friday  

January 24, 2026 Saturday International Day of Education 



January 25, 2026 Sunday 
Holiday (Sunday) 

Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XIX 

January 26, 2026 Monday Holiday – Republic Day 

January 27, 2026 Tuesday  

January 28, 2026 Wednesday  

January 29, 2026 Thursday  

January 30, 2026 Friday Martyrs’ Day (Gandhiji’s Death Anniversary) 

January 31, 2026 Saturday  

FEBRUARY 2026 

February 01, 2026 Sunday 
Holiday (Sunday) 

Medical Health Camp – III 

February 02, 2026 Monday  

February 03, 2026 Tuesday  

February 04, 2026 Wednesday  

February 05, 2026 Thursday  

February 06, 2026 Friday  

February 07, 2026 Saturday  

February 08, 2026 Sunday 
Holiday (Sunday) 

Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XX 

February 09, 2026 Monday  

February 10, 2026 Tuesday  

February 11, 2026 Wednesday  

February 12, 2026 Thursday  

February 13, 2026 Friday  

February 14, 2026 Saturday  

February 15, 2026 Sunday Holiday – Maha Shivaratri (Sunday) 

February 16, 2026 Monday  

February 17, 2026 Tuesday  

February 18, 2026 Wednesday  

February 19, 2026 Thursday  

February 20, 2026 Friday 

World Day of Social Justice  

& 

Legal Rights Awareness Program 

February 21, 2026 Saturday  



February 22, 2026 Sunday Holiday (Sunday) 

February 23, 2026 Monday  

February 24, 2026 Tuesday  

February 25, 2026 Wednesday  

February 26, 2026 Thursday  

February 27, 2026 Friday Human Rights Awareness Campaign – XXI 

February 28, 2026 Saturday  

MARCH 2026 

March 01, 2026 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday) 

& 

General Employee Meeting – IV  

March 02, 2026 Monday  

March 03, 2026 Tuesday Holiday – Holi 

March 04, 2026 Wednesday  

March 05, 2026 Thursday  

March 06, 2026 Friday  

March 07, 2026 Saturday  

March 08, 2026 Sunday 

Holiday – International Women’s Day (Sunday) 

 

Women Empowerment & 

Awareness Campaign – VIII 

March 09, 2026 Monday  

March 10, 2026 Tuesday  

March 11, 2026 Wednesday  

March 12, 2026 Thursday  

March 13, 2026 Friday  

March 14, 2026 Saturday  

March 15, 2026 Sunday 

Holiday (Sunday) & State Secretary Meeting – IV 

 

Clean Village Initiative – II 

March 16, 2026 Monday  

March 17, 2026 Tuesday  

March 18, 2026 Wednesday  

March 19, 2026 Thursday  

March 20, 2026 Friday  



March 21, 2026 Saturday 

Holiday – Eid-ul-Fitr 

& 

International Day for the Elimination of Racial 

Discrimination 

March 22, 2026 Sunday 
Holiday (Sunday) 

Clean Village Initiative – III 

March 23, 2026 Monday  

March 24, 2026 Tuesday  

March 25, 2026 Wednesday  

March 26, 2026 Thursday  

March 27, 2026 Friday Holiday – Ram Navami 

March 28, 2026 Saturday  

March 29, 2026 Sunday 
Holiday (Sunday) 

Food Distribution Camp – V 

March 30, 2026 Monday  

March 31, 2026 Tuesday Holiday – Mahavir Jayanti 

   

 

 

Note:  

• This is a tentative calendar and subject to change. 

• Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are subject to change based on the 

sighting of the moon. 


